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00

17
00

6
30

6
30

6
30

17
00

6
30

17
00

17
00

7
30

9
30

11
00

12
15

17
00

Aleksander Łechtański

Krzysztof Łechtański

Wiktoria Pieczka

Karolina Pieczka

Natalia Cieślok

Nadia Cieślok

Daniel Gediga

Nicol Gediga

Szymon Holesz

Rafał Skorupa

Natalia Skorupa

Karolina Mandok

Viktoria David

Kamila Kucharczyk

Nikola Dziatzko

Patrycja Sołtysek

Karol Sołtysek

Tomasz Matuszek

Paulina Matuszek

Martyna Kijas

Ania Kijas

Vanessa Krótki

Antoni Forenda

Marlena Bania

Aleksandra Roman

Jesika Wojtaszewska

Julia Wojtaszewska

Szymon Satora

Paulina Brzoza

Antonina Majka

Łukasz Wójcik

Marcel Mandel

Kinga Mandel

Olivier Kalita

Gabriel Fojt

Martyna Pawluk

Magdalena Muszalik

Hanna Cichoń

Krzysztof Wolke

Patrycja Cieślok

Mateusz Cioch

Joanna Wójcik

Sb. Nd.

26.08 - 01.09.2019

Pn. Wt. Śr. Czw. Pt.


